## Foon Hay Seniors Golf Club

## **Membership Application for 2024**



This form is for persons who are not current members of Foon Hay but who wish to join. If you are currently a member of Foon Hay, use the Membership Renewal Form from the website.

Name:	Spouse Name:	
Address:		
City:	Zip:	
Phone:	Cell:	
e-mail:	Birth Date:	
Are you a current NCGA	member with another club: Yes No	
Club Name(s):		
NCGA Membership No.		
Do you have a sponsor w	who is already a member of Foon Hay?	
*********	******	******
	2024 Foon Hay Dues Structure for New I	Members

Item	New Member
Club Dues	\$70
<b>Club Initiation Fee</b>	\$15
	\$85

Note: Initiation Fee is a one-time fee. It includes a \$2 assessment for the Hole-in-One Fund.

Print this form (one form per applicant); enclose a check for the amount payable to "Foon Hay"; send the check (one check can cover multiple players) and your application form to the keeper of our club roster. As an alternative, you can send the membership amount to Clarence Bakken via Zelle, noting what the amount is intended for. Send your personal information to: <cbakken@mac.com>

Clarence Bakken - Foon Hay 1507 Fantail Ct. Sunnyvale, CA 94087

**Requirement:** One requirement, in addition to being a senior (age 55), to become a new member is to play at least one round with the club during a tournament. This is so we can both get to know each other a little bit and determine if the fit will be a good one. Contact the tournament chairman through the web site or through a member to get signed up for a tournament in the near future so you will be fully eligible to become a member.

Membership renewals begin during November, and if openings are available, applicants who meet the requirements described above can become members. Applicants wishing to become members of the club will initially go on a waiting list until space becomes available. Checks from potential new members will not be cashed until they become full members of the club.